
PULL TYPE HEAVY DUTY DISC HARROW

RT-PLUS 3 SERIES



PULL TYPE HEAVY DUTY DISC HARROW
RT-PLUS 3 SERIES

Used for soil preparation, controls undergrowth 
and allows fluid incorporation of residues.

Designed to work in a simple and safety way; 
easily set-up and operated.  It is adaptable for 
different soil conditions.

Main chassis and disc sections are made in 6" X 
4" PTR structural steel, providing a high 
resistance to torque.

3 to 5 angle attack adjustment positions on front 
and rear disc sections, allowing flawless harrow-
ing in any kind of soil.

Interchangeable hitch.  It is adaptable for any 
kind of tractor drawbar (clevis or flat type).

Heavy duty oil bearings.

Flotation tires.

Reinforced disc cleaners adapted to the disc 
contour.

28” X 1/4” Discs (Optional).
 
Parking stand.

Precision screw that makes adjustment leveling 
comes to be an easy task.

Notched discs in front section and plain discs on 
rear section (optional)

www.bison.com.mx
01 800 52 BISON

Carretera a Paso Blanco Km. 2 No. 400 / Col. Vista Hermosa C.P. 20905
Jesús María, Aguascalientes, México

Tel. (449) 92-BISON  /  Fax. (449) 922 4767

Number of discs
Discs diameter &
thickness
Hitch type
Main frame & 
disc section
Working width
Attack angle

Axis discs
Working depth

No. of bearings
Disc cleaners
Tires
Cylinder
Approximate weight
Required power
Separation between 
the discs

   

16

6.00

3,345
70

in

in

ft
°

in

in
lbs
hp
in

26 x 1/4 All Notched
(front and back sections)

Oscillating, Adjustable, eccentric Pull
6” x 4” P.T.R.

Front Section  16 & 18, 3 positions, 
20-32, 5 discs positions

Back Section 16 &18, 3 positions
20-32, 5 discs positions

1  5/8” Round Bar
Hydraulically Controlled by rasing or lowering it's 

transportation wheels
6                                  8

Adjustables
9.50 X 16 Flotation tires with 12 ply

3 x 8

9”

SPECIFICATIONS

18

6.60

3,523
80

20

7.20

3,836
90

22

8.00

4,017
100

24

8.90

4,299
110

26

9.51

4,672
120

28

10.20

4,850
130

32

11.70

5,220
140

Contact your Bison dealer and find out the many other options available.

*Tecnomec Agrícola, S.A. de C.V.  reserves the rights to make any changes deemed necessary to the specifications without prior notice.
**Some pictures show equipment that is not necessarily included as part of the standard machine.

RT-PLUS 3
1626

RT-PLUS 3
1826

RT-PLUS 3
2026

RT-PLUS 3
2226

RT-PLUS 3
2426

RT-PLUS 3
2626

RT-PLUS 3
2826

RT-PLUS 3
3226


