TECHNOLOGY THAT INCREASES PRODUCTIVITY

PULL TYPE HEAVY DUTY DISC HARROW



RT-PLUS 3 SERIES

YOUR STRONGEST ALLY





PULL TYPE HEAVY DUTY DISC HARROW



SPECIFICATIONS		RT-PLUS 3 1626	RT-PLUS 3 1826	RT-PLUS 3 2026	RT-PLUS 3 2226	RT-PLUS 3 2426	RT-PLUS 3 2626	RT-PLUS 3 2826	RT-PLUS 3 3226
Number of discs		16	18	20	22	24	26	28	32
Discs diameter &	in	26 x 1/4 All Notched							
thickness		(front and back sections)							
Hitch type		Oscillating, Adjustable, eccentric Pull							
Main frame &	in	6" x 4" P.T.R.							
disc section	The same	2000年日出版出版出版 接着 医医丛丛的 经金属							
Working width	ft	6.00	6.60	7.20	8.00	8.90	9.51	10.20	11.70
Attack angle	0	Front Section 16 & 18, 3 positions,							
		20-32, 5 discs positions							
		Back Section 16 &18, 3 positions							
		20-32, 5 discs positions							
Axis discs	in	1 5/8" Round Bar							
Working depth		Hydraulically Controlled by rasing or lowering it's							
		transportation wheels							
No. of bearings		6 8							
Disc cleaners		Adjustables							
Tires		9.50 X 16 Flotation tires with 12 ply							
Cylinder	in	3 x 8							
Approximate weight	lbs	3,345	3,523	3,836	4,017	4,299	4,672	4,850	5,220
Required power	hp	70	80	90	100	110	120	130	140
Separation between the discs	in	9"							

*Tecnomec Agrícola, S.A. de C.V. reserves the rights to make any changes deemed necessary to the specifications without prior notice.
**Some pictures show equipment that is not necessarily included as part of the standard machine.

 $\label{lem:contact} \textbf{Contact your Bison dealer and find out the many other options available.}$

www.bison.com.mx 01 800 52 BISON



Carretera a Paso Blanco Km. 2 No. 400 / Col. Vista Hermosa C.P. 20905 Jesús María, Aguascalientes, México Tel. (449) 92-BISON / Fax. (449) 922 4767



Used for soil preparation, controls undergrowth and allows fluid incorporation of residues.

Designed to work in a simple and safety way; easily set-up and operated. It is adaptable for different soil conditions.

Main chassis and disc sections are made in 6" X 4" PTR structural steel, providing a high resistance to torque.



3 to 5 angle attack adjustment positions on front and rear disc sections, allowing flawless harrowing in any kind of soil.

Interchangeable hitch. It is adaptable for any kind of tractor drawbar (clevis or flat type).



Heavy duty oil bearings.

Flotation tires.

Reinforced disc cleaners adapted to the disc contour.

28" X 1/4" Discs (Optional).

Parking stand.

Precision screw that makes adjustment leveling comes to be an easy task.

Notched discs in front section and plain discs on rear section (optional)